Framework

series

85"

Layout # 16

FRM-362460RECM x 2

FRM-2436APM-2

FRM-2436WS

FRM-2460WS

FRM-2424HM

FRM-15240SHD

FRM-15360S0O

FRM-1624FPFFX

FRM-1624FPUFX

FRM-1622MPF

FRM-MPEDCUSH

FRM-1236DTA

Round Extended Corner Module
Angled Peninsula Top 100-PD x 2
Work Surface

Work Surface

Half Moon Top

Overhead Storage w/ Hinged Doors
Open Overhead Storage
Freestanding File/File Pedestal
Freestanding Box/Box/File Pedestal
Mobile Box/File Pedestal

Mobile Pedestal Cushion

D Transaction Top

Please refer to www.heartwood.ca for current finish options available for this series.

388-6524CUFWL-24

FRM-WFBK x 3

FRM-WABK x 2

Personal Wardrobe Storage

Molded Plastic Pencil Drawer

Work Surface Flush Bracket Kit

Work Surface Angle Bracket Kit

HDL FRAMEWORK PANEL
SYSTEM COMPONENTS

FRM-2466P
FRM-3666P
FRM-3666GP
FRM-3048P
FRM-3648P
FRM-66SQP-2W
FRM-66SQP-3W
FRM-66PET
FRM-48PET
FRM-18PET
FRM-PCK

66" Tall Panel x 3

66" Tall Panel

66" Tall Clear Glazed Panel x 3
48" Tall Panel x 2

48" Tall Panel

Square 2-way Connecting Post
Square 3-way Connecting Post
Panel End Trim

Panel End Trim x 2

Panel End Trim

Panel Connecting Kit x 6

Y Heartwood

manufacturing Itd ¥ office furniture



